NAKAGAWA Tsutomu

October, 2018

2016-2018

2014-2016

2011-2014

2009-2011

2007-2009

2006-2007

Consul-General

Consulate General of Japan in Detroit

Deputy Director—General for International Trade Policy,
Trade Policy Bureau,

Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry

Minister, Head of Political Division

Embassy of Japan in India

Minister, Head of Chancery

Embassy of Japan in Thailand

Director, Second Middle East Division (Iraq, Iran,
Afghanistan, GCC and Yemen),

Middle Eastern and African Affairs Bureau
Director, Cultural Affairs Division

Public Diplomacy Department

Director, Policy Planning Division

Foreign Policy Bureau

Married with two sons



