NAKAGAWA Tsutomu

October, 2018	Consul-General
	Consulate General of Japan in Detroit
2016-2018	Deputy Director-General for International Trade Policy,
	Trade Policy Bureau,
	Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry
2014-2016	Minister, Head of Political Division
	Embassy of Japan in India
2011-2014	Minister, Head of Chancery
	Embassy of Japan in Thailand
2009-2011	Director, Second Middle East Division (Iraq, Iran,
	Afghanistan, GCC and Yemen),
	Middle Eastern and African Affairs Bureau
2007-2009	Director, Cultural Affairs Division
	Public Diplomacy Department
2006-2007	Director, Policy Planning Division
	Foreign Policy Bureau

Married with two sons